
BID #: 2020-03 DEPOSIT:
OPENING: (time) 2:00 PM CONTACT:

ESTIMATED RANGE:

PHONE

FAX

12/23/20

Tom Jordan
(503) 364-2638

Gelco Construction
1745 Salem Industrial Drive NE Salem, OR PO Box 7716 Salem, OR 97303 Fax:(503) 364-

0085tomj@gelcoconstruction.com

12/22/20

Katharyn Ewal
971-216-0050

Kerr Contractors
P.O. Box 1060 Woodburn, OR 97071 Fax: 971-216-

0079estimating@kerrcontractors.com

12/17/20

Rhea Pagador
(541) 684-4665

Construct Connect
232 W. 5th Ave. Eugene, OR 97401
rhea.pagador@constructconnect.com

12/22/20

Lance Graves
503.588.7576

Emery and Sons Construction Group LLC
3841 Fairview Industrial Dr SE Ste. 150 Salem,  PO Box 13069 Salem, OR 97309 Fax: 

503.371.6637 Lance.Greaves@EmeryandSons.com

12/16/20

M.L. Houck Construction Co
 503-463-7177

Steve Weeks
4444 22nd Ave NE.  Salem  OR  97301

Fax 503-463-4979
sarah@houckco.com

Pete
PROJECT #:
OPENING: (date)

Between $100k & $150 K

ISSUE 
DATE

Pre 
Qual

fax: 206-622-8416
alex.lavorato@djc.com

PREQUALS DUE:

2020-006-19
Thur. Dec. 3, 2020 

12/15/20

Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce
206-622-8272

Alexandra Lavorato
83 Columbia Street, Suite 200, Seattle, WA 98104

AddendaPLAN HOLDERS NAME & ADDRESS RECEIPT #

Santiam Lift Station Removal

Thur, Nov. 26, 2020

PROJECT NAME:

12/15/20

Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. (BXWA)
 425-258-1303 

Tina Spah, Production Assistant
2607 Wetmore Avenue, Everett, WA  98201

Fax: 425-259-3832
tina@bxwa.com

12/15/20

Contractor Plan Center
503-650-0148

Brie Kidwell
5468 SE International Way, Milwaukie, OR 97222 
brie@contractorplancenter.com

2256 Judson St SE, Salem, OR 97302

Salem Contractors Exchange

12/15/20
503-362-7957 x302

lori@sceonline.org

Lori Cooley

12/15/20

DJC Oregon
503-802-7252

Sharlene Richard
921 S.W. Washington St., Suite 210,  Portland, Oregon 97205
Sharlene.Richard@djcoregon.com
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